Окружная предметная олимпиада.

ОБЖ   ноябрь 2018
Количество участников  8       
Дата   17.11.2018г.                                                                                         7 – 8 класс
	№
	Фамилия Имя
	кла

сс
	школа
	Ф.И.О. учителя
	Количество баллов

	
	
	
	
	
	I тур
	II тур
	ИТОГО

	1
	Кокунина Виктория Николаевна
	7
	ГБОУ СОШ № 2
	Голованов Иван Николаевич
	28
	78
	106

призёр

	2
	Ремшина Алёна Сергеевна


	8
	ГБОУ СОШ с. Бобровка
	Деревяшкина Татьяна Алексеевна


	40
	59
	99

	3
	Бондаренко Егор Владимирович
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ № 1
	Мещерякова Ольга Юрьевна
	29
	57
	86

	4
	Сорокина Кристина Фёдоровна
	7
	ГБОУ СОШ № 2
	Голованов Иван Николаевич
	27
	44
	71

	5
	Демидов Никита Акимович
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ № 5
	Александров Сергей Анатольевич
	25
	37
	62

	6
	Коршуненко Кирилл
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ № 4
	Лебедев Владимир Александрович
	21
	40
	61

	7
	Тарасов Никита Олегович
	7
	ГБОУ СОШ № 1
	Мещерякова Ольга Юрьевна
	29
	22
	51

	8
	Давлетов Алмат Гинаятович
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ № 5
	Александров Сергей Анатольевич
	25
	23
	48

	Максимальное количество баллов
	100
	100
	200


Окружная предметная олимпиада.

ОБЖ   ноябрь 2018
9 класс
Количество участников   5       
Дата   17.11.2018г г.                                                                                         
	№
	Фамилия Имя
	кла

сс
	школа
	Ф.И.О. учителя
	Количество баллов

	
	
	
	
	
	I тур
	II тур
	ИТОГО

	1
	Маслов Артем Алексеевич
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ № 1
	Мещерякова Ольга Юрьевна
	28
	86
	114,

призёр

	2
	Ужегова Мадинахон Абдусаторовна
	9


	ГБОУ СОШ с. Бобровка
	Деревяшкина Татьяна Алексеевна


	35
	77
	112,

призёр

	3
	Краснобаев Иван Дмитриевич
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ № 5
	Александров Сергей Анатольевич
	63
	32
	95

	4
	Петрунько Алёна
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ № 4
	Лебедев Владимир Александрович
	39
	35
	74

	5
	Дусеев Никита Алексеевич
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ № 3
	Ковалев Александр Александрович
	25
	27
	52

	Максимальное количество баллов
	100
	100
	200


Окружная предметная олимпиада.

ОБЖ   ноябрь 2018
Количество участников  11   
Дата   17.11.2018г.                                                                                    10 – 11 класс          

	№
	Фамилия Имя
	кла

сс
	школа
	Ф.И.О. учителя
	Количество баллов

	
	
	
	
	
	I тур
	II тур
	ИТОГО

	1
	Троц Людмила Васильевна
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ № 2
	Голованов Иван Николаевич
	72
	72
	144,

победи

тель

	2
	Кузнецова Виктория Вячеславовна
	11
	ГБОУ СОШ № 2
	Голованов Иван Николаевич
	43
	85
	128,

призёр

	3
	Щеглов Никита  Александрович
	11
	ГБОУ СОШ № 2
	Голованов Иван Николаевич
	38
	83
	121

призёр

	4
	Козицкий Максим Олегович
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ № 1
	Мещерякова Ольга Юрьевна
	30
	90
	120

призёр

	5
	Негуляев Леонид Михайлович
	11
	ГБОУ СОШ № 5
	Александров Сергей Анатольевич
	30
	90
	120

призёр

	6
	Зинченко Яна Дмитриевна
	11
	ГБОУ СОШ с. Бобровка
	Деревяшкина Татьяна Алексеевна
	30
	89
	119

призёр

	7
	Малышева Анастасия Сергеевна
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ № 10
	Дьяков Сергей Александрович
	31
	80
	111

призёр

	8
	Кудряшов Андрей Михайлович
	11
	ГБОУ СОШ с. Красносамарское
	Ласкин Николай Александрович
	25
	60
	85

	9
	Бронский Александр Сергеевич
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ пос. Комсомольский
	Ашаткина Анна Ивановна
	37
	41
	78

	10
	Романцев Григорий Александрович
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ № 5
	Александров Сергей Анатольевич
	30
	45
	75

	11
	Иштыков Александр
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ № 4
	Лебедев Владимир Александрович
	35
	0
	35

	Максимальное количество баллов
	100
	100
	200


